
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

in Kls.

1

2

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

2

9

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

4

18

19

20

21

St.Nr.
74
84
3

511
41
20
27
54

666
701
103
70

211
96

254
24

110
7

64
122
608
664
181
42
58

Name
Christian Klipfel
Eike Moes
Falco Liebaug
Phil Gee
Ernst Theuer
Ingo Ruh
Michael Reichert
Peter Fuhrbach
Paul Wijgaerts
Hahn Jochen
Frank Deile
Frank Hauser
Welf Ernst
Thomas Rützel
Karsten Zimmermann
Joerg Gregor
Nico Rohm
Peter Kleinsorge
Axel Damm
Lutz Hölig
Johannes Zöller
Bodo Dauernheim
Gerold Stein
Angelika Otto
Dirk Preckel

Nat.
D
D
D
GB
D
D
D
D
D

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

FM
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ACU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

Bewerber

supermotostore rac

supermotostore rac

Klasse
Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40 G

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40 G

Ü 40

Ü 40 G

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40 G

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Fahrzeug
KTM 450SMR
TM 450Fi
KTM  SMR 530
TM Racing 300 SMX
Honda CRF
Husquarna SMR 530 
KTM 450 SXS
SUZUKI RMZ 480
KTM 450 SMR

Husaberg 570 RR
HUSABERG FS 570 R
KTM SMC 660
TM Smx 450
Yamaha YZ450F
Yamaha YZ450F
Suzuki RMZ450
KTM 450SMR
Honda CRF 450 R
TM SMX 450
KTM  smr 450rr
Yamaha YZ 450 F
KTM SMR 450
Suzuki RMZ 480
Suzuki RMZ 450

Runden
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
4

Gesamtzeit
15:10.661
15:13.718
15:13.769
15:53.746
15:55.272
15:56.596
16:01.221
16:04.254
16:11.340
16:19.176
16:21.937
16:25.447
16:27.798
16:30.545
16:30.773
16:31.055
16:33.126
16:33.545
16:35.586
15:22.997
15:25.903
15:58.610
16:08.679
8:37.085

2.649

Diff.

3.057
3.108

43.085
44.611
45.935
50.560
53.593

1:00.679
1:08.515
1:11.276
1:14.786
1:17.137
1:19.884
1:20.112
1:20.394
1:22.465
1:22.884
1:24.925
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde

7 Runden
11 Runden

Beste Zeit.
1:21.621
1:22.030
1:22.205
1:22.538
1:25.473
1:24.633
1:25.039
1:25.669
1:25.465
1:26.764
1:24.428
1:26.457
1:27.174
1:28.430
1:27.023
1:27.537
1:26.668
1:28.567
1:28.634
1:27.221
1:29.940
1:33.145
1:33.340
1:29.948

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Harzring
Ü40

2.Lauf RACE

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:52:38

Harzring 1,465 Km

06.07.2014 14:50


